JCBENERGY BMIIO4YHBIE MOIPY34NKK
CEPUA JCF

RTIF;
< £5

4 /TR
ISO
N~
14001:2015

>

Q
Omp

www.jchenergy.es




JCF CEPUA

Cneundcduxkaumm
Twun Tonnuea
Fpy3onogbeMHOCTb
LleHTp Harpy3km

BbicoTta noabema

MonHas BbICcOTa CBOGOAHOI’O noabema
Pa3mep BuUnku

Yron HaknNnoHa MauThbl

MwuH. Pagnyc noBopoTa

[ opOXHbIN NpocBeT

BbicoTa 3alUTHOrO orpaxaeHus
MepeaHun ceec

Makc. CkopocTb ABWKEHUA (TONNMBHAA Harpy3ka)
Makc. CkopocTb noabema (TonnuBHaA Harpy3ska)
Makc. TaroBass MOLWHOCTb
Makc. MpeopgoneBaembiii NoAbLEM
O6wasn gnuHa c BUIIKOM
Oo6wan gnuHa 6e3 BUNKU
O6wasn wupuHa

MauTa yBenm4yeHHOM BbICOThI
BbicoTa onyckaHusa MauTbl
MepenHasa wuHa

3agHAA WKUHa

KonecHasn 6asa

MpoTekTop (NepegHUi/3agHNN)
CepBUCHbIN BeC

Batapes

OBurarenb

TpaHcMmuccus

=2

>
a
o
w
4
w

kg
mm
mm
mm
mm
%
mm
mm
mm
mm
km/h
mm/s
KN
%
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm
mm
Kg

V/Ah

OUN3ENbHbIA BUNTOYHbIN MOIrPY34UK

JCF 100

JCF 80
Jnzens

8000
600
3000
220
1520x175x70
10°/12°
3755
250
2570
710
26
330
52
20
5175
3955
2245
4420
2840
9.00-20NHS
9.00-20NHS
2800
1600/1700
11800
(12/100)x2
XINCHAI

T'unpaBnuyeckuit

JCF 80-100

JCF 100
Juzenn

10000
600
3000
220
1520x175x85
10°/12°
4150
250
2570
710
26
330
52
20
5497
4277
2245
4420
2840
9.00-20NHS
9.00-20NHS
2800
1600/1700
12410
(12/100)x2
XINCHAI

I'mppaBnuyeckuit

JCB ENERGY OCTABGET 3A COBOW MPABO VIBMEHATH KATAIIOM, MPOAYKTbl, MOOEAM N TEXHUYECKME XAPAKTEPUCTUKM



Cepmucpukameul Kauecmea

1 ¥ / —
ificate of Registration s s

Vs L
This s b corsy Sal e Chsalty Msmaguement Sysiuen of This

ICBENERGY

: JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY
£ TRESADERAE, UM T PLANTAS, PUSRTA 28062 MADRE - (LADRDL SPANK ALLED RNE, UM T PLANTA 3, PUERTA € 38042 MADRD - (MADRIDL SSAM

s in 2ecoedance with the requiremints of the follwing standard

150 9001:2015

(Quality Management System)

with the

ISO 14001:2015

(Ervirenmaental Mansgament Syztem)

of the follon daed

9

SCOPE SCOPE

SALES AND SERVICE OF GENTRATOR AND GENERATOR COMPLEMENTS, SALES AND SERVICE OF GENERATOR AND GENERATOR COMPLEMENTE,
UPE, REGULATOR, CONVERTERS, SHUTTER DKl

T, 95, REGULATOR, CONVERTERS, SHUTTER POWER SUPPLIES
[RAF Code: 1,14)

o
"'ﬁéw Director

oEE 0
o]

e 0 sl = et

\4
TIFICATE OF REGISTRATION é@}
e

his i5 to certiy that the Management System of

ICBEENERGY

CB ENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY
ERNE, HUM T PLANTA, PUERTAG 28042 MADRI) - MADRIDL SPANY

WA the e oy standar

y :
IFICATE OF REGISTRATION i@} ificate of Registratlon s
o A

i35 10 centfy that the Managemant System of _ ety e Ol eath ad Sy Uaragseent Syvenof

JCEENERGY L JCEENERGY

NERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY  JCBENERGY ELECTRIC POWER INDUSTRY
7 RNE, HUM T PLANTA 3, PUERTALC 23042 MADRID - (MADRID], SPAIN E TRE SPADERNE, NUM 7 PLANTA 3, PUERTA € 28042 MADRID - (MADRIDY, SPAN
s acrermeewh e mdremerts of the Telowing stardind |

B In aceondance with the requinements of the following standand

150 27001:2013 |10 45001:2018 150 500012015
e Decupational Haslth and Safety Managsment Sysism) e
SCOPE
RECORES AND INFORMATION ASSETS N MANUFACTURING, SALES AND SALES AND SERVICE OF GENERATOR AND GENERATOR COMPLEMENTS,
OR AND GCENERATOR CONFLEMENTS, WATER PUMP, FORKLET UPS, \F'S, REGULATIOR, CONVERTERS, SHUTTER FOWER SUFPLES

REGULATOR, CONVERTERS, SHUTIER POWER SUPPLIES

| Cortiicats Humber | QCAS-JCB-23-05153814

DesdlBpy O
It Survebanen Do 25 Stp 05

Certficate Number: QCASJOB-23.05158813

D - 25 O0ct W03 DiechExgey 28 0t 2028
aDds 2650 200 2t Surveiliice Date 25 Sep 05
fytha Centificate: hitps:ligafs.uslsite/search!

Issued by QCAS Cerificaions Inc. Issued by QUAS Cerfications bne.
: 1 l-iana-gl‘-%;'ﬂkactor Managﬁ%'éireuw
E o
e e e o e st o st fctrm AL L L T S

i e




JCB Energy Electric Power
Industry S.L.

HAS OUR TOTAL SUPPORT

e i s s § - S I0R VA

Faded Wiy

HEr

EEnao MIERES

—

MANUFACTURER

(=]
[11]
>
(o)
=4
o
(=
<

GOCR CERT

CERTIFICATE

JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC
POWER INDUSTRY

FLANEA S PUERTAL
TS ALRTHIS - (SELDHENL S E AN

e o . Mgt s By e lirs,

180 22716:2013:GMP

GOOD MANUFACTURING FRACTICES

Pl v of e comarrd iy A v dfined e

NN AT RIS, AL AT SEHAHOE 0 G T A TOM XN T
COMPLIMENTS, WATEH FUME, FORKLITT, Ui, R0GULATOMR Oy ERTTRS.
AL TEIR PO TR S TFLIS

o Niber GEBUCEREL 1 BOEAARS
)

POWER FROM WITHIN

)

CCR CERT
CERTIFICATE

JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC
POWER INDUSTRY

FLANTA & FUEHTAL
T SEATHEI - (MATHIOLSPALY

o s atinas

Tpnam b3

GDP

Pl oger f it comspord s M o i B

SEANTFACTLURING, BALLS ANDOATRVICE OF CENTRATOR AND GERTRATOR
COART TAIENTS W AT ME, BORRLIFT, VP, BOGELATOR, CONVERTTRS,
SEILTIRE PO FR 51 FPLIES

Corifuwi Nomied | GORCERT 11 2000 50
it vt B | 01112908
Corleras Nty 1, IHEE

GCR CERT

CERTIFICATE
HEALTHY & SAFE
WORKPLACE CERTIFICATE
JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC

POWER INDUSTRY

CALEE D TROAPADERNE.SUM ¥
FLANTA AT TRT A
FRED MABKID « (VA BRIBLSPAIN

it 8 Pating el Bty Workl i Lart s oy
Fraapemati 5%

w5 i o By e S Wi G e

FaCTORIES - FRODUCTION LOCATRHNS:
ELECTRICAL AND DLECTRONICS INDUSTRY

CERTIFICATE

JCEENERGY

JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC
POWER INDUSTRY

CERT

CALLE D I MEXFADERNE S Y
FLANT & B FURIERC
TR MABRID - (ETHE, SFAIY

36 5 e s s Uy Lyt wi Skl wa

GHP
e b - S merl Ry b e e il bl

EANL FACTURING, SALES AN STHY K O 30 NERATTR AN ENERATOR
COMFLEMENTS. WATER FUME, TTMRLIFT, LS MG LA 00 OV ERTERS,
ATTE R FFWIER SUPFLIES

iy Nder S LCTHT-HL AT
Caraiouas fomwr Bt 3 D1LNLINED
ot Vakiliy 182004

TRt e

L

b
5

GCR CERT

CERTIFICATE

JCB ENERGY ELECTRIC
POWER INDUSTRY

CALLE DI TRISPATNRSE, LM T
FLANTA L PUERRA T
IRAED SEATHAIR - (% ATHE [ SIS

n srveies o e et s Winagrmmene ¥y s b s

ISO 10002:2018

Pt e o i ey b s ey e e e

MANUFACTLRING, SALES ANDSTRVICE 06F CENFRATONR AND CESERATO
CONFLIMEN TS, WATEM FLUNF, FORKLEFT, LT MEGULATOR, CONVERTE IS,
SHUTTER FHWER SUFFLIES




www.jcbenergy.es

£ ...H.H.E

Lo po ot pry A S Y TR

——— ——

>
(B
x:
L.
Z
L.
m
U
)




