

## ДИЗЕЛЬНЫЙ ВИЛОЧНЫЙ ПОГРУЗЧИК

JCF СЕРИЯ

**JCF 80-100** 



Спецификации		JCF 80	JCF 100
Тип топлива		Дизель	Дизель
Грузоподъемность	kg	8000	10000
Центр нагрузки	mm	600	600
Высота подъема	mm	3000	3000
Полная высота свободного подъема	mm	220	220
Размер вилки	mm	1520x175x70	1520x175x85
Угол наклона мачты	%	10°/12°	10°/12°
Мин. Радиус поворота	mm	3755	4150
Дорожный просвет	mm	250	250
Высота защитного ограждения	mm	2570	2570
Передний свес	mm	710	710
Макс. Скорость движения (топливная нагрузка)	km/h	26	26
Макс. Скорость подъема (топливная нагрузка)	mm/s	330	330
Макс. Тяговая мощность	KN	52	52
Макс. Преодолеваемый подъем	%	20	20
Общая длина с вилкой	mm	5175	5497
Общая длина без вилки	mm	3955	4277
Общая ширина	mm	2245	2245
Мачта увеличенной высоты	mm	4420	4420
Высота опускания мачты	mm	2840	2840
Передняя шина		9.00-20NHS	9.00-20NHS
Задняя шина		9.00-20NHS	9.00-20NHS
Колесная база	mm	2800	2800
Протектор (передний/задний)	mm	1600/1700	1600/1700
Сервисный вес	Kg	11800	12410
Батарея	V/Ah	(12/100)x2	(12/100)x2
		XINCHAI	XINCHAI
Трансмиссия		Гидравлический	Гидравлический

## Сертификаты Качества























